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St. Joseph’s NS/SN Seosamh Naofa  

School Calendar    

(2024 – 2025) 
  

Term 1                                                (Aug. 2024 – Dec. 2024) 

School re-opens for children        Wednesday 28th August 

Halloween                                 School will close on Friday 25th October, at 2.45 pm. 

                                                 School will open on Monday 4th November at 9.05 am. 

Parent/Teacher Meetings           Wednesday, 20th November and  

Thursday, 21st November.  

School will close at 2.30 pm each day. 

Maths Curriculum Inservice  School will close on Friday 6th December. 

Christmas                                 School will close on Friday 20th December, at 12 noon. 

                                                School will open on Monday 6th January 2025 at 9.05 am. 

  

  

Term 2                                                (Jan. – April 2025) 

February Bank Holiday   Monday 3rd February 

February Mid-Term Break                  School will be closed on Thursday 20th and Friday 21st February. 

First Penance                            To be confirmed. 

Confirmation    To be confirmed. 

St. Patrick’s Day    School will be closed on Monday 17th March.  

Easter Break                             School will close on Friday 11th April at 12 noon. 

                                               School will open on Monday 28th April at 9.05 am. 

  
 

Please note that if the school has to close because of snow, it may be necessary for the school to open during the 

February and Easter breaks. 

 

Term 3                                                (April – June 2025) 

May Bank Holiday    School will be closed on Monday 5th May.  

May Break    School will close on Friday 23rd May at 2.45 pm. 

                                               School will open on Tuesday 3rd June at 9.05 am. 

First Holy Communion           To be confirmed. 

June Bank Holiday   (Included in May break above – Monday 2nd June). 

Summer Holidays                      School will close on Friday 27th June at 12 noon. 
 

School Events 

• Maths Week (14th – 18th October) 

• Grandparents Day (to be confirmed – usually January/February) 

• Safer Internet Day (Tuesday, 11th February) 

• World Book Day (Thursday, 6th March) 

• Seachtain na Gaeilge (10ú – 14ú Márta) 

• 6th Class Céimniú (Thursday 26th June) 
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